IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023GO-IUF 2 MP 4MM SESLI
IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2021G1-I 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1027G2H-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2(D1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B121H 2MP 4MM IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA SD2A200HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 2MP 4MM IP
PT SOLAR KAMERA

DAHUA SD49225GB-HNR 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A232XB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

53,55 USD

63,00 USD

65,10 USD

92,40 USD

131,25
usb

47,25 USD

572,25
usb

699,30
usb

1.412,25
usb



